
Court Committee Membership and Attendance 2024/2025 

August 2024   
 

Court Audit Committee Court Governance &  
Nominations Committee 

People Committee Finance & General Purposes 
Committee 

Remuneration Committee 

Rob Woodward (Chair) 
Amit Bhargava 
Arlene Cairns 
Prof Stephen Decent 
Alan Dickson 
Sylvie Freund Pickavance 
Daniel Gallacher 
Ellen Gibson 
Dr Lyle Gray 
Scott Haldane 
David Halliday 
Asif Haseeb 
Sharon Lowrie 
Meg Lustman 
Professor Catriona Miller 
Gavin Munn 
Bill McDonald 
Dr Nick McKerrell 
Wilfred Obi 
Austin Sweeney 
Laiba Tareen 
Jane Wilson 
 
 
In Attendance 
Dawn Anderson 
Caroline Bysh 
Fiona Campbell 
Prof Louise Dixon 
Jan Hulme 
Prof Andrea Nelson 
Prof Ehsan Mesbahi 
Susan Mitchell 
 
Secretariat 
Paul Brown 
Debbie Donnet 

Bill McDonald (Chair) 
Alan Dickson 
Daniel Gallacher 
Asif Haseeb 
Catriona Miller 
Laiba Tareen  
 
In Attendance 
Stephen Decent 
Paul Queen 
Jan Hulme 
Ehsan Mesbahi 
Susan Mitchell 
Lisa Timoney 
 
Secretariat 
Lorraine Kerr  
 
Internal Auditors     
Gillian Collin (PWC) 
Shanita Padaruth (PWC) 
 
External Auditors  
Michael Wilkie (KPMG) 
Rhona Mitchell (KMPG) 
 

Rob Woodward (Chair) 
Stephen Decent 
Daniel Gallacher 
Sylvie Freund Pickavance 
Lyle Gray 
Meg Lustman 
Wilfred Obi 
Austin Sweeney 
 
 
In Attendance 
Jan Hulme 
 
Secretariat 
Paul Brown 
Debbie Donnet 

Austin Sweeney (Chair) 
Stephen Decent 
Ellen Gibson 
Daniel Gallacher 
Lyle Gray 
Sharon Lowrie 
Meg Lustman 
Laiba Tareen 
Jane Wilson 
 
 
In Attendance 
Jan Hulme 
Susan Mitchell 
Fiona Campbell 
Adrian Lui 
Colette Hamilton 
Richard McAvoy 
 
Secretariat 
Paul Brown 
Debbie Donnet  
 
 

Arlene Cairns (Chair) 
Amit Bhargava 
Stephen Decent 
Scott Haldane 
David Halliday 
Sharon Lowrie 
Meg Lustman 
Susan Mitchell 
Gavin Munn 
Nick McKerrell 
Wilfred Obi 
Austin Sweeney 
 
 
 
In Attendance 
Jan Hulme 
Ehsan Mesbahi 
Paul Queen 
 
Secretariat  
Lorraine Kerr  

Meg Lustman (Chair) 
Alan Dickson 
Nick McKerrell 
Wilfred Obi 
Austin Sweeney 
Rob Woodward 
  
 
In Attendance 
Stephen Decent 
Jan Hulme 
Susan Mitchell 
Fiona Campbell as required 
 
Secretariat 
Paul Brown 
Debbie Donnet 

 


